Department of Studies in Microbiology
University of Mysore, Manasgangotri,Mysore
Consolidated List of Eligible Applicants (Other University) for Microbiology[2010 - 2011]
(Provisional)
Legend: Rank: SI.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max.

marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: Language
score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks.

SI.No. Reg.No. Name Sex Cat. DM DMx P Ov.Sc. NC LA SF OQ/Rem.
1 48 Swarnalatha S.P f GM 739 800 0 924 00 00 1
2 40 Stephanie listel f GM 1098 1200 0 915 0.0 00 1
3 16 Afsheen Shaikh f GM 1057 1200 0 881 0.0 0.0 1
4 170 Porinita Saikia f GM 659 800 0O 824 00 00 1
5 203 Mohammed Sarfaraz m GM 646 800 0O 808 00 00 1
6 199 Heikham Ashalatha Devi f GM 968 1200 0 80.7 0.0 00 1
7 52 Akhila.G f GM 644 800 0 805 00 00 1
8 17 Pruthvi. M.L f GM 634 800 0 793 00 00 1
9 137 Reyaz Ahmad Khan m GM 632 800 0 790 00 00 1
10 201 Bindya P.B f GM 942 1200 0 785 0.0 0.0 1 def;
11 22 Nithya Folita Fernandes f GM 940 1200 0 783 0.0 00 1
12 179 Ramesha R.N m GM 621 800 0 776 00 00 1
13 10 Manisha f GM 917 1200 0 764 0.0 0.0 1
14 15 Shilpashree M.G f GM 600 800 0O 750 76.7 00 1
15 93 Neetu kumari f GM 675 900 0 750 725 00 1
16 195 Poojitha D.R f GM 598 800 0O 748 744 0.0 1
17 31 Kangkana Banerjee f GM 598 800 0 748 831 00 1
18 26 Apoorva f GM 591 800 0 739 00 00 1
19 108 Shwetha Bai.D f GM 589 800 0 736 00 00 1
20 94 Maheshwar .S.Hugar m GM 874 1200 0 728 00 00 1
21 111 Subbaraju.A m GM 576 800 0 720 00 00 1
2 44 Si?]g:‘gusmdh“” f GM 418 600 0 69.7 00 00 1
23 95 Kumar Rohit m GM 624 900 0 693 00 00 1
24 193 Reshma f GM 827 1200 0 689 0.0 00 1
25 45 Raghavendra .K m GM 412 600 0 687 00 00 1

1



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39

62
50
60
32
13
172
49
19
171

92

o1
194
196

Nandini .R.N
Jyothi.R Dhanni
Nagadeepika
Manasa E.V
Vilasini U

Divya Latha.S
Shashikumar .H
Lohit K

Pradeep Kumar.C

Lairenlakpam surandev

singh

Soheil Fereidouni
Divya .S.Hegde
Dev Priya

Sharanamma D

DR. N. LAKSHMIDEVI

Member

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

N T

3 3 3

GM

m GM
f GM
f GM
f GM

DR. SHUBHA GOPAL

Member

340
526
788
495
708
463
462
693
441

514

0
0
0
0

500
800
1200
800
1200
800
800
1200
800

1000

1000
1000
1000
1000

DR. V. RAVISHANKAR RAI
Chairman

O O O O o o o o o

o

o O O o

68.0
65.8
65.7
61.9
59.0
57.9

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

57.8 62.6

57.8
9

51.4

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

I N i N N e

[E=Y

N



